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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, April 23, 
2025 Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 

to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

Georgia Sewer and 

Storm LLC 

Danielle Remely Ph: 470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com Prime Y Undecided N/A 

Pond & Company Laurie Adkins Ph: 678-336-7740 adkinsl@pondco.com Prime N Undecided N/A 

Facility 

Maintenance & 

Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com Undecided Y Undecided N/A 

CBI International 

Group, Inc. 

Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com Subcontractor Y Undecided N/A 

Rumley Solutions 

Inc., dba 

Hummingbird 

Lindsay Capacio Ph: 404-566-6333 admin@hummingbirdfirm.com Subcontractor Y Yes RFP 2025-032 

American Medical 

Response (AMR) 
Chris Valentin Ph: 909-841-2354 Chris.Valentin@gmr.net Subcontractor N Yes  RFP 2025-046 



 

Let Us Love Your 

Lawn 

Annie Robinson Ph: 770-985-6631 arobinson@lulyl.com 

letusloveyourlawn@yahoo.com 

Prime Y Yes ITB 2025-2000165 

RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

Corine G Walker Ph: 770-841-9315 Corine@rkreeves.com N/A Y N/A N/A 

ALIF 

TRANSPORT, 

INC. 

HASSAN 

ALHASSAN 

Ph: 404-399-9339 Info@aliftransport.com Prime Y Undecided N/A 

Universal 

Landscaping 

Chalandria S. Ph: 404-447-8616 Ulandscapes@yahoo.com Subcontractor N Yes N/A 

PlatinumWorks 

Production 

Elise Hines Ph: 770-633-6012 Info@platinumworksproduction.com N/A N N/A N/A 

American Medical 

Response EMS 
Wilmond 

Meadows 

Ph: 404-783-8046 wilmond.meadows@gmr.net Prime  N Yes RFP 2025-046 

Jewel of the South 

Inc 

Carisa Shannon Ph: 770-679-5481 carisa@jewelofthesouth.us Prime  Y Yes ITB 2025-2000165 

The Collaborative 

Firm, LLC 

Michael 

Hightower 

Ph: 404-684-7031 mhightower@tcfatl.com Subcontractor Y Yes RFP 2025-032 

Alliance Strategies 

Consulting, LLC 

Johnafel Crowe Ph: 404-662-3128 jcrowe@allianceswin.com Subcontractor Y Yes RFQ 2025-038, RFQ 2025-

039 & RFQ 2025-045 
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Solicitations announced:  ITB 2025-2000165 Conventional Grassing (Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 
                                           RFP 2025-032 Decatur Terrace Small Area Plan (Two (2) Year Multiyear Contract) 
 
 
 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


